
Name Job Title Dept Name                                                                   Email Address Phone

Akheituame, Lisa Off-Shift Administrator VP, Hospital Operations LJAkheituame@mdanderson.org 713-745-8938

Anderson, Carrie Associate Ombudsperson Ombuds Office clanderson@mdanderson.org 713-792-1370

August, Delana EEO & Employment Regulations 
Specialist

EEO & HR Regulations ddstelly@mdanderson.org 713-745-6144

Bailey, Mark Associate Professor & Program 
Director

School of Health Professions mabailey@mdanderson.org 713-563‐3497

Bammert, Catherine Assistant Professor & Program 
Director

School of Health Professions cebammert@mdanderson.org 713-745-1205

Barnes, Krista Associate Vice President & Deputy 
Chief Compliance Officer

Institutional Compliance Office                                kmbarnes@mdanderson.org 713-792-2511

Barker, Teasha Program Coordinator Graduate School of Biomedical 
Sciences              

  tsbarker@mdanderson.org 713-745‐1175

Bartholomeusz, 
Geoffrey 

Ombudsperson Ombuds Office gbarthol@mdanderson.org 713-792-1371

Beard, Ryan Director Academic Affairs, Education & 
Training

rjbeard@mdanderson.org 713-745-1205

Berkheiser, Matt Associate Vice President Environmental Health Safety 
Sustainability & Em

mlberkhe@mdanderson.org 713-563‐3775

Bodurka, Diane Chief Education & Training Officer Education & Training dcbodurka@mdanderson.org 713-745-3358

Cagley, Maureen Vice President, Academic 
Operations

CAO Office mcagley@mdanderson.org 713-745-2203

Calderone, Susan EEO & Employment Regulations 
Specialist

EEO & HR Regulations sjcaldero@mdanderson.org 713-563-1115

Caldwell, Shaun Associate Professor & Program 
Director

School of Health Professions scaldwell@mdanderson.org 713-792‐3455

Campbell, Yolan Associate Vice President, HR 
Operations

HR Administration ycampbe@mdanderson.org 713-745‐7283

Cantor, Scott Professor Health Services Research sbcantor@mdanderson.org 713-563-0020

Carter, Amy Program Coordinator Graduate School of Biomedical 
Sciences                

aecarter@mdanderson.org 713-745‐0659

Chua, Jody Off-Shift Administrator VP, Hospital Operations jpchua@mdanderson.org 713-794-1933

Choy-Morga,Luis Off-Shift Administrator VP, Hospital Operations LAChoy@mdanderson.org 713-745-0336

Cook, Pleshette EEO & Employment Regulations 
Specialist

EEO & HR Regulations pacook1@mdanderson.org 713-794-1889

Counts, Valerie Nsg. Off-Shift Administrator Nursing Administration vlrose@mdanderson.org 713-794-4956

Dehghanpour, Mahsa Professor & Program Director School of Health Professions                                    mdehghan@mdanderson.org 713-563‐3489

DeShazo, Kent Director, Human Resources 
Management

HR Strategic Partners kdeshaz@mdanderson.org 713-745-6239

Draetta, Giulio Senior Vice President, Chief 
Scientific Officer

CSO Office                                                                    gdraetta@mdanderson.org 713-792‐6370

Farrell, Kelly EEO & Employment Regulations 
Specialist

EEO & HR Regulations knfarrell@mdanderson.org 713-792‐4002

Gamble, Tomika Prog Mgr, Pediatrics Pediatrics-Support Programs TGamble@mdanderson.org 713-792-3362

Gilder, Tiera Off-Shift Administrator VP, Hospital Operations TNGilder@mdanderson.org 713-563-7797

Godfrey, Dyaz Associate Director, Academic & 
Student Affairs

School of Health Professions dcgodfrey@mdanderson.org 713-794-5036

Greene, Jackie EEO & Employment Regulations 
Specialist

EEO & HR Regulations jbrochel@mdanderson.org 713-745-7134

Greenhill, Brandy Professor & Program Director School of Health Professions                                    bgreenhill@mdanderson.org 713-563‐3091

Gu, Jun Professor & Program Director School of Health Professions jungu@mdanderson.org 713-563‐3094

Hafemeister, Lisa Exec Dir & Div Administrator Pediatrics Administration lhafemei@mdanderson.org 713-563-8939

Hagberg, Carin Chief Academic Officer CAO Office CHagberg@mdanderson.org 713-792-5888

Harden, Zera Director, Education & Training Research Trainee Programs zeharden@mdanderson.org 713-745‐4343

Harris-Graham, 
Chioma

Nsg. Off-Shift Administrator Nursing Administration CUHarris@mdanderson.org 713-794-1258

Hayes-Rodgers, Assoc. Dir., Off-Shift Administration VP, Hospital Operations ahayes@mdanderson.org 713-563-7798

Hernandez, Chris Executive Director, Patient Services Patient Advocacy chernand@mdanderson.org 713-792-7776

Hodge, Cortney Executive Director HR Strategic Partners cghodge@mdanderson.org 713-745-6138

Hopkins, William Chair Ad Interim Comparative Medicine wdhopkins@mdanderson.org 512-332-7543

Hu, Peter Co-Dean Ad-Interim & Professor School of Health Professions                                    pchu@mdanderson.org 713-563‐3095
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Kinzel, Allyson Senior Vice President & Chief Legal 
Officer

Legal & Regulatory Affairs 
Admin. Ofc.                                                     

ahkinzel@mdanderson.org 713-745‐6053

Lindheim, Elisabeth Program Manager Graduate School of Biomedical 
Sciences                

elindheim@mdanderson.org 713-745‐0682

Lizarondo, Lydia Sr. HR Representative EEO & HR Regulations llizaron@mdanderson.org 713-745-6177

Mattox, Bill Sr. Associate Dean Graduate School of Biomedical 
Sciences                

wmattox@mdanderson.org 713-745‐4866

Morris, Rosanna Chief Operating Officer Ofc. of Chief Operating Officer RDMorris1@mdanderson.org 713-792-4572

Ntagha, Saro Off-Shift Administrator VP, Hospital Operations SNtagha@mdanderson.org 713-794-5397

Perkins, Larry Associate Vice President, Talent & 
Diversity

HR Administration                                                     ldperkins@mdanderson.org 713-745‐0528

Pisters, Peter President President's Office 713-792‐2121

Quarles, Arlene Nsg. Off-Shift Administrator Nursing Administration aquarles@mdanderson.org 713-792-1298

Revis, Altrivice Director, COO Operations Ofc. of Chief Operating Officer adrevis@mdanderson.org 832-817-9434

Robinson, Tricia Director, Graduate Medical 
Education

Office of Graduate Medical 
Education                    

trrobinson@mdanderson.org 713-794‐1953

Rodriguez, Inez Assoc. EEO & Employment 
Regulations Specialist

EEO & HR Regulations idelacruz@mdanderson.org 713-792-6226

Rose, Janet Nsg. Off-Shift Administrator Nursing Administration jlrose@mdanderson.org 713-745-3167

Roux, Ryan VP,  Pharmacy Ofc of Chief Operating Officer RRoux@mdanderson.org 713-794-3238

Secrest, Tania Assoc. VP, Rsch. Strategy & Ops. CSO Science Operations tmsecrest@mdanderson.org 713-794-4143

Seymour, Rosheer Nsg. Off-Shift Administrator Nursing Administration RSeymour@mdanderson.org 713-792-6525

Sheriff, Fatima Chief of Staff President's Office FSheriff@mdanderson.org 713-563-4012

Smith, Daniel Dir, Pediatric Operations Pediatrics-Support Programs DLSmith4@mdanderson.org 713-792-7681

Stoltenberg, Lessley Vice President & Chief Information 
Security Officer

Information Security ljstoltenberg@mdanderson.org 713-745-9020

Tereffe, Welela Chief Medical Executive Office of Chief Medical Executive wtereffe@mdanderson.org 713-794-5599

Trejo, Olga Off-Shift Administrator VP, Hospital Operations OTrejo@mdanderson.org 713-563-7780

Undie, William Co-Dean Ad-Interim & Associate 
Professor

School of Health Professions                                    wundie@mdanderson.org

Varghese, Shibu Senior Vice President, People, 
Culture & Infrastructure

HR Administration shibuv@mdanderson.org 713-745‐7277

Wakefield, Sheri Director - EEO, Title IX Officer and 
Clery Officer

EEO & HR Regulations                        sbrownlo@mdanderson.org 713-745‐6174

Weber, Max Vice President, Chief Compliance & 
Ethics

Institutional Compliance Office                                mcweber@mdanderson.org 713-792‐0333

In addition to the above institutional leaders, all University of Texas Police at Houston (UT Police) leaders, staff, and officers are Campus Security Authorities (CSAs). UT Police 
personnel may be reached at 713‐792‐2890. Always call 911 for emergencies. (Nov. 2021)
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